ICPL-330J © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V02 Release Date: 2024/03/14
ICPL-330J
1.5A，IGBT Photo Coupler
111
Features
• 1.5A maximum peak output current
• 1.0A minimum peak output current

Fiscal Year
Work Week
Order Code
ICPL – 330 J - 5 0 0 E
Packing Quantity
Option Quantity Quan
tity –
Quantity – Outer box
SM-SL 1000 Units/Reel 2
Reels/
5 Inner box/Outer box = 10K Units
Company Abbr.
Part Number
Lead Forming
5: SM-SL
None
Performance
0: Normal
1: Enhanced
2: Industrial level
3: Auto level
4: Military level
Halogen Free
E: Halogen-free,Lead-free
Z: Halogen, Lead-free
ICPL-330J © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V02 Release Date: 2024/03/14
ICPL-330J
1.5A，IGBT Photo Coupler
292929
REFLOW INFORMATION
Reflow Profile
Profile Feature Sn-Pb Assembly Profile Pb-Free Assembly Profile